Licensed To: S.0.D.M. - Office Copy

Number of Top Times: All
Convert Rnd

4/9/2017 Page

Mark

Individual Top Marks

Name

Age/Yr

1

Male Open 200m Dash

26*
26*
28*
28*
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44*
44*
46
47
48
49
50*
50*

21.23
21.24
21.28
21.41
21.59
21.61
21.66
21.67
21.67
21.69
21.74
21.76
21.79
21.84
21.86
21.87
21.88
21.89
21.92
21.99
22.01
22.05
2217
22.28
22.39
22.40
22.40
22.41
22.41
22.47
22.50
22.51
22.53
22.54
22.57
22.64
22.66
22.72
22.73
22.83
22.85
22.88
22.90
23.03
23.03
23.04
23.15
23.18
23.27
23.38
23.38

-0.9
-0.9
1.9
1.9
+0.0
1.9
-0.5
1.9
1.5
+0.0
1.5
1.4
1.5
-2.1
-0.6
1.4
1.5
1.5
1.4
1.3
23
+0.0
1.9
23
-0.9
1.3
-0.8
23
-2.1
-0.9
+0.0
23
1.3
-0.5
1.3
-0.8
1.7
2.3
-2.1
-0.9
-1.4
-2.1
1.7
1.7
+0.0
-1.0
1.7
+0.0
-0.9
1.7
1.7
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Juander Santos
Luguelin Santos
Ezequiel Suarez
Octavio Acevedo
Ricardo Feliciano
Kevin Espinosa
Christopher Wright
Elmer Fuentes
Ivanier Santiago
Derick Agosto
Luis Velazquez
Edgardo Guilbe
Jeiniel Rivera
Josue Cuadrado
Jan Gutierrez
Anthony Vazquez
Yariel Zayas
Erick Rodriguez
John Caban

Jan Gonzalez
Erick Perez

Julio Segarra
Edwin Millet
Steven Castro
Kevin Maysonet
Randy Antoine
Luis Alers
Christian Mercado
Allen Machuca
Juan Hernandez
Jonathan Batista
Esteban Colon
Kohun Eugene
Welington De Luna
Kelvin Flores
Wichy Cruz

Luis J. Gonzalez
Luis Reyes

Kevin Dasta
Jomar Garcia
Kenneth Martinez
George Lopez
Getulio Soler
Kevin Valentin
Alexis Torres
Roderick Matta
Angel Maldonado

Jesus Hurtado de Mend

Steven Laboy
Kevin Gutierrez
Jhairo Garcia

INTER 3/17/2017
INTER 3/17/2017
UMET 4/7/2017
COLEGIO 4/7/2017
INTER 2/24/2017
CATOLICA 4/7/2017
TURABO 3/17/2017
CATOLICA 4/7/2017
TURABO 4/7/2017
TURABO 2/24/2017
INTER 4/7/2017
CATOLICA 4/7/2017
cu 4/7/2017
U.P.R. HUMACA®/17/2017
CATOLICA 3/17/2017
UMET 4/7/2017
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/7/2017
UMET 4/7/2017
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/7/2017
CATOLICA 4/7/2017
COLEGIO 4/7/2017
U.P.R. 2/24/2017
U.P.R. 4/7/2017
UMET 4/7/2017
cu 2/24/2017
UNIV. VIRGINISL 4/7/2017
U.P.R. 2/24/2017
U.P.R. AGUADILI 4/7/2017
COLEGIO 3/17/2017
U.P.R. CAYEY 2/24/2017
U.P.R. 2/24/2017

U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/7/2017
UNIV. VIRGINISL 4/7/2017
U.P.R. 3/17/2017
UNE 4/7/2017
U.P.R. HUMACA@G/17/2017
U.P.R.PONCE 4/7/2017
U.P.R. AGUADILI 4/7/2017
U.P.R. BAYAMON3/17/2017
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/24/2017

Cu 2/24/2017
SAGRADO 3/17/2017
U.P.R.PONCE 4/7/2017
UNE 4/7/2017
UPCA 3/17/2017
U.P.R. BAYAMON2/24/2017
Cu 4/7/2017

U.P.R. PONCE 3/17/2017
U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017
U.P.R. ARECIBO 4/7/2017
U.P.R. HUMACAC( 4/7/2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

11th Annual Spring Break Classic
Primera Clasificatoria LAI 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
Tercera Clasificatoria 2017
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52 23.52 -2.1 F ---  Edwin Morales UPCA 3/17/2017 11th Annual Spring Break Classic
53 23.57 +0.0 F ---  Yariel Lopez U.P.R. PONCE 3/17/2017 11th Annual Spring Break Classic
54 23.64 -0.5 F ---  Cristian Albaradejo U.P.R. ARECIBO3/17/2017 11th Annual Spring Break Classic
55 23.66 1.7 F --- Morvel Fahie UNIV. VIRGINISL 4/7/2017 Tercera Clasificatoria 2017

56 23.69 -0.8 F ---  Jazzer Gonzalez U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
57 24.58 -0.8 F --- Joseph Cruz U.P.R. UTUADO 2/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
58 24.90 -0.9 F ---  Criatian Cruz POLITECNICA 2/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
59 26.20 -1.4 F --- Victor Llorens U.P.R. UTUADO 2/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
60 26.92 -1.0 F ---  Axel Flores U.P.R. AGUADILI2/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
61* DQ F --- Jean Rivera U.P.R. HUMACAQ/24/2017 Primera Clasificatoria LAl 2017
61 DQ F ---  Carlos Miranda SAGRADO 4/7/2017 Tercera Clasificatoria 2017



